
For ordering and technical support on 
beds, accessories and furniture, call: 800-268-8671

40 RV#19DB E D S

Height Floor to Mattress Support 7-7/8" -31' / 200 mm -787 mm 

Deck Angles - Back Elevation 0-70 ° 

Deck Angles - Knee Elevation 0-30 ° 

Bed Length - Overall Length 82', 86', 90" / 2083 mm, 2184 mm,
2286 mm 

Bed Length - Sleep Surface 76", 80', 84" / 1930 mm, 2032 mm, 
2134 mm 

Bed Width - Sleep Surface 35", 39', 42' / 889 mm, 991 mm,
1067 mm 

Weight of Bed (without accessories) 259Ibs/ 118 kg 

Safe Working Load 500 lbs/ 227 kg 

Warranty Mechanical: 5 years 
Frame: 10 years 
Welds: 15 years 

ADVANTAGE 
Item# 

MC7W 
MC7WM 
MC7WL 
MC7WML 

R9938 
R993 9 
R9308H 
R9308H-L 
R9308H-R 
R9518 
Q6749 
Q6701 
Q6740 
06741
Q6690 
Q67 30 
Q67 31 
Q670 3 
06699 
Q65 31 

READYIIVIDE 
Description 

Advantage ReadyWide with foot end controls 
Advantage ReadyWide with mobility & foot end controls
AdvantageReadyWide with floor lock & foot end controls 
AdvantageReadyWide with mobility, floor lock & foot end 
controls 
3 position molded pivot assist rail 
Set of 3 position molded pivot assist rails 
Set of molded head end half side rails 
Left side molded head end half side rail 
Right side molded head end half side rail 
Split side rail, 3/4 bed coverage 
Under bed lighting - factory installed 
Battery back up - factory installed 
Floor placement arm 
Retractable power cord cable reel & placement arm 
Bed extender to 84" 
Patient helper, trapeze bar, chain and hand grip 
Trapeze bed mounting bracket 
Bed and deck angle indicator 
Bed transportation system 
H oneycomb roller bumper kit • 

Height Floor to Mattress Support	 7-7/8” - 31”

Deck Angles- Back Elevation	 0 - 70º

Deck Angles - Knee Elevation	 0 - 30º

Bed Length - Overall Length	 82”, 86”, 90”

Bed Length - Sleep Surface	 76”, 80”, 84”

Bed Width - Sleep Surface	 35”, 39”, 42”

Weight of Bed (without accessories)	 259 lbs / 118 kg

Safe Working Load	 500 lbs / 227 kg

Warranty	 Mechanical: 5 years
Frame: 10 years
Welds: 15 years

Item #	 Description

MC7W	 Advantage ReadyWide with foot end controls
MC7WM	 Advantage ReadyWide with mobility & foot end

controls
MC7WL	 Advantage ReadyWide with floor lock & foot end

controls
MC7WML	 Advantage ReadyWide with mobility, floor lock 

& foot end controls
R9938	 3 position molded pivot assist rail
R9939	 Set of 3 position molded pivot assist rails
R9308H	 Set of molded head end half side rails
R9308H-L	 Left side molded head end half side rail
R9308H-R	 Right side molded head end half side rail
R9518	 Split side rail, 3/4 bed coverage
06749	 Under bed lighting - factory installed
06701	 Battery back up - factory installed
06740	 Floor placement arm
06741	 Retractable power cord cable reel & placement arm
06690	 Bed extender to 84”
06730	 Patient helper, trapeze bar, chain and hand grip
06731	 Trapeze bed mounting bracket
06703	 Bed and deck angle indicator
06699	 Bed transportation system
06531	 Honeycomb roller bumper kit

ReadyWide® Integrated Expansion

Tool-less, “two-click” expansion	 	 	 	 	   
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